

Boerse Stuttgart Digital partners with AWS to boost its crypto infrastructure solutions for financial institutions across Europe

Stuttgart, 14.10.2024 - Boerse Stuttgart Digital, Europe's leading regulated crypto infrastructure provider partners with Amazon Web Services (AWS) to boost its product offerings for European financial institutions, enabling more efficient scalability and facilitating expansion. This will simplify the deployment of Boerse Stuttgart Digital's solutions tailored to traditional banks, brokers, and asset managers.

Across Europe, retail customers and corporates are increasingly seeking reliable avenues to venture into the crypto market. Traditional financial institutions are facing a pivotal choice: to miss out on this structural trend or partner with established infrastructure providers which stand for trust, security, and reliability.

Boerse Stuttgart Group has established the largest crypto and digital asset business among European exchange groups: Boerse Stuttgart Digital. Its integrated crypto infrastructure solutions stand for trust, security, and reliability, delivering a one-stop-shop for trading, exchange, and custody for institutional clients.

"Trust is paramount in the cryptocurrency and digital assets world," said Dr. Matthias Voelkel, CEO of Boerse Stuttgart Group. "Institutional investors are eager to offer their clients access to cryptocurrencies and digital assets without compromising on trust, security and reliability. That's why they choose Boerse Stuttgart Digital. With the AWS Cloud we boost our proven and fully regulated infrastructure solutions, enabling institutional clients across Europe to easily build and scale their own crypto businesses."

"We are delighted to be working closely with Boerse Stuttgart Group on their mission to make their crypto infrastructure solutions even more scalable", said Tanuja Randery, Vice President and Managing Director, Europe, Middle East and Africa (EMEA) at AWS. "As the relationship between AWS and Boerse Stuttgart Digital grows from strength to strength, we look forward to innovating with them to serve the evolving needs of their customer base."

About Boerse Stuttgart Digital

Boerse Stuttgart Digital, powered by Boerse Stuttgart Group, is the reliable partner for integrated and customized solutions along the value chain of cryptocurrencies and digital assets in Europe. As part of the Boerse Stuttgart Group, with over 160 years of expertise in financial markets, Boerse Stuttgart Digital is fully regulated in Germany. As a one-stop-shop, it offers modular institutional infrastructure solutions around brokerage, trading, and custody of cryptocurrencies and digital assets, enabling financial institutions across Europe to provide their clients easy and reliable access to cryptocurrencies and digital assets. For more information, visit www.bsdigital.com.

1

Press contact:

press@bsdigital.com +49 (0) 152 313 530 16

Börsenstraße 4

70174 Stuttgart

Deutschland